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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

13. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Mešano/Medley Odprto
9.3.2019 - 11:58 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 2:01.57 MANKOČ, Peter Berlin (GER) 30.7.2002
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 2:04.29 MIHALIČ, David Netanya (ISR) 29.6.2017
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 2:07.90 KNEZ, Lovro Maribor 22.12.2018
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 2:13.80 BERLOŽNIK, Jaš Maribor 17.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 2:26.29 VIDMAR, Jure Maribor 18.12.2004
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultattočke 50m 100m 150m 200m

Odprto

1. SPANOUDAKIS, Georgios94 Hellenic Swimming Federation2:11.10 657 Q 27.31 32.40 38.73 32.66
2. GENI, Simone 92 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:11.22 655 Q 26.86 32.50 39.59 32.27
3. MARCIANO, Fabien 93 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:12.20 641 Q 27.84 34.18 40.21 29.97
4. PINCA, Luca 00 De Akker Team 2:12.22 640 Q 26.48 34.14 37.24 34.36
5. BERTOLDI, Matteo 97 De Akker Team 2:14.27 612 Q 27.44 35.03 40.42 31.38
6. SEVENAY, Mustafa 04 Turkish Team 2:18.08 562 Q 29.36 37.76 39.48 31.48
7. YILDIRIM, Umut 04 Turkish Team 2:18.99 551 Q 30.59 33.71 41.64 33.05
8. MARCHESINI, Simone 00 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:19.74 542 Q 30.00 37.34 40.37 32.03
9. BOŠKAN, Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:19.87 541 Q 28.80 36.05 42.46 32.56

10. ORHAN, Kaan 04 Turkish Team 2:20.56 533 Q 29.29 38.15 41.12 32.00
11. BONARIVA, Yacopo 91 QSWIMM SSD a RL 2:20.85 530 30.14 34.84 42.69 33.18
12. YUCEL, Yaremir 04 Turkish Team 2:21.05 527 Q 30.19 34.87 43.19 32.80
13. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:22.12 516 Q 30.91 39.31 40.62 31.28
14. ĆIROVIĆ, Filip 04 PK Ribnica 2:22.63 510 Q 29.88 37.74 40.75 34.26
15. BRUSA, Francesco 01 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:22.79 508 Q 29.78 37.80 42.34 32.87
16. KUKEC, Nejc 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:22.80 508 29.76 38.36 40.49 34.19
17. BAGLIVI, Massimiliano 02 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 2:24.18 494 30.89 37.89 42.12 33.28
18. PAJNTAR, Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:27.29 463 Q 32.91 37.44 44.04 32.90
19. GONELLI, Mirko 04 De Akker Team 2:27.64 460 Q 30.31 38.80 44.83 33.70
20. GIROLIMETTO, Samuele 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:29.65 442 30.18 39.14 45.47 34.86
21. CAFARCHIO, Matteo 02 Nuoto Club Seregno 2:30.46 434 31.34 38.38 46.76 33.98
22. BETZA, Angelo 03 De Akker Team 2:30.57 434 32.51 35.76 48.33 33.97
23. RAĐENOVIĆ, Matej 04 PK Ljubljana 2:32.92 414 32.10 38.96 45.68 36.18
24. KOSEC, Tian 05 PD Maribor 2:33.46 409 31.37 39.42 50.94 31.73
25. RIVELLI, Tommaso 04 De Akker Team 2:34.19 404 31.09 39.36 49.11 34.63
26. VERČ, Peter 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:35.32 395 30.21 41.58 49.54 33.99
27. GORGA, Davide 04 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 2:37.51 379 32.53 41.91 49.20 33.87
28. VEGGETI, Diego 04 De Akker Team 2:37.73 377 33.08 41.14 47.64 35.87
29. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 2:37.76 377 32.47 43.33 48.19 33.77
30. GRILLO, Francesco 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:42.87 342 34.63 41.18 50.60 36.46
31. BIGIANI, Gabriele 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:50.46 299 36.91 47.12 48.31 38.12
32. ŠTERN, Timotej 03 PD Maribor 2:51.98 291 36.27 48.75 45.56 41.40

DSQ JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:27.41 33.28 36.76 46.25 31.12
SW 9.4 -

DSQ GARBELLINI, Andrea 04 De Akker Team 2:40.76 32.67 43.68 46.45 37.96
SW 8.3 -
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

13. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Mešano/Medley, Predtekmovanje

A men

1. SPANOUDAKIS, Georgios94 Hellenic Swimming Federation2:11.10 657 Q 27.31 32.40 38.73 32.66
2. GENI, Simone 92 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:11.22 655 Q 26.86 32.50 39.59 32.27
3. MARCIANO, Fabien 93 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:12.20 641 Q 27.84 34.18 40.21 29.97
4. PINCA, Luca 00 De Akker Team 2:12.22 640 Q 26.48 34.14 37.24 34.36
5. BERTOLDI, Matteo 97 De Akker Team 2:14.27 612 Q 27.44 35.03 40.42 31.38
6. MARCHESINI, Simone 00 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:19.74 542 Q 30.00 37.34 40.37 32.03
7. BONARIVA, Yacopo 91 QSWIMM SSD a RL 2:20.85 530 30.14 34.84 42.69 33.18

B men

1. BOŠKAN, Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:19.87 541 Q 28.80 36.05 42.46 32.56
2. BRUSA, Francesco 01 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:22.79 508 Q 29.78 37.80 42.34 32.87
3. KUKEC, Nejc 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:22.80 508 29.76 38.36 40.49 34.19
4. BAGLIVI, Massimiliano 02 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 2:24.18 494 30.89 37.89 42.12 33.28
5. CAFARCHIO, Matteo 02 Nuoto Club Seregno 2:30.46 434 31.34 38.38 46.76 33.98

C men

1. SEVENAY, Mustafa 04 Turkish Team 2:18.08 562 Q 29.36 37.76 39.48 31.48
2. YILDIRIM, Umut 04 Turkish Team 2:18.99 551 Q 30.59 33.71 41.64 33.05
3. ORHAN, Kaan 04 Turkish Team 2:20.56 533 Q 29.29 38.15 41.12 32.00
4. YUCEL, Yaremir 04 Turkish Team 2:21.05 527 Q 30.19 34.87 43.19 32.80
5. VINTAR, Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:22.12 516 Q 30.91 39.31 40.62 31.28
6. ĆIROVIĆ, Filip 04 PK Ribnica 2:22.63 510 Q 29.88 37.74 40.75 34.26
7. PAJNTAR, Rožle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:27.29 463 Q 32.91 37.44 44.04 32.90
8. GONELLI, Mirko 04 De Akker Team 2:27.64 460 Q 30.31 38.80 44.83 33.70
9. GIROLIMETTO, Samuele 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna2:29.65 442 30.18 39.14 45.47 34.86

10. BETZA, Angelo 03 De Akker Team 2:30.57 434 32.51 35.76 48.33 33.97
11. RAĐENOVIĆ, Matej 04 PK Ljubljana 2:32.92 414 32.10 38.96 45.68 36.18
12. RIVELLI, Tommaso 04 De Akker Team 2:34.19 404 31.09 39.36 49.11 34.63
13. VERČ, Peter 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:35.32 395 30.21 41.58 49.54 33.99
14. GORGA, Davide 04 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 2:37.51 379 32.53 41.91 49.20 33.87
15. VEGGETI, Diego 04 De Akker Team 2:37.73 377 33.08 41.14 47.64 35.87
16. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 2:37.76 377 32.47 43.33 48.19 33.77
17. ŠTERN, Timotej 03 PD Maribor 2:51.98 291 36.27 48.75 45.56 41.40

DSQ JANHUBA, Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:27.41 33.28 36.76 46.25 31.12
SW 9.4 -

DSQ GARBELLINI, Andrea 04 De Akker Team 2:40.76 32.67 43.68 46.45 37.96
SW 8.3 -
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